
0 5 70 5 7

0 1 90 1 9

0 7 50 7 5

0 0 70 0 7

0 5 60 5 6

0 7 80 7 8

0 5 50 5 5

01

12

06

05

03

04

10

13

07

02

01

19

05

12

13

08

49

07

66

24

40 59 02

67

72

57

58

70

48

69

32

50

4542

71

51 39

68

65

37

53

53

31

21
30

23

25
19

47

24

38

43

32

46

18
6033 34

28

01

22

52

66
20

51

35

25

56

23

26

17

57

52 56

D
ee

r 
V

al
le

y 
 R

d

Balfour Rd

E
m

pi
re

 M
in

e 
 R

d

S
an

d 
C

re
ek

  R
d

Chadbourne  Rd

Taylor WaySouthwood W
ay

Stanford Way

Hor
se

 V
al

ley
 R

d

H
ill

cr
es

t A
ve

S
ilv

er
ia

 W
ay Feather Way

Prewett Ranch Dr

Vallecito Way

P
ioneer W

ay

Navajo Way

D
allas R

anch  R
d

G
ra

ss
 V

al
le

y 
W

ay

P
aw

nee D
r

Arroyo Way

F
orty N

iner W
ay

R
oundup W

ayBuffalo Ct

Z
ep

he
r 

C
t

W
aw

on
a 

C
t




